

POS. No.	Ref.No.	Description	POS. No.	Ref.No.	Description
1	127592	Cover for shield	36	131952	Rubber bush
2	124096	Adapter	37	130962	Stator set
3	361441	Screw J1-M5x12	38	130972	Diffuser
4	360385	Washer M5	39	130299	Spring
5	127590	Shield	40	361369	Screw A-K 5x25 TORX 20
6	130991	Slotting knife	41	360413	Bolt M8X30/4.6
7	360409	Screw M 5X12 8.8	42	361402	Screw K4X13 TORX 20
8	142024	Cord with a plug euro plug RAL 3020	43	360354	Bolt M5X45
9	120724	Cord protector	44	361328	Screw K4x18 TORX 20
10	256500	Cord clamp	45	127056	Body
11	361360	Screw K 4X9.5 TORX 20	46	127058	Half handle
12	121607	Capacitor set	47	124898	Cover
13	170661	Switch	48	125904	Brush with a switch
14	360397	Bolt M8x16	49	125905	Brush
15	360054	Washer M8	50	111847	Brush holder set
17	130990	Clamping washer	51	152205	Plate from 01.05.2001
18	130989	Collar	52	128096	Guide
19	130951	Circlip	53	153384	Angular stand
20	121847	Mobile guard	54	175066	Base
21	360669	Screw M3X6	55	130954	Tampon
22	130952	Spring	56	127526	Handle
23	360674	Screw M4x18	57	128099	Special nut
24	130942	Bearing bed	58	123241	Special nut II
25	130950	Gasket	59	360086	Nut M5
26	330470	Bearing 6003 ZZ	60	130994	Strip
27	330732	Circlip A35-1D	61	130999	Spring
28	126172	Spindle	62	360676	Screw M 5x12
29	330256	Bearing HK0810	63	360412	Bolt M5X16/4.6
30	118858	Bush	64	360675	Screw M5x10
31	330264	Bearing 62012ZP63LDS18	65	130976	Ruler
32	130960	Fan	66	370116	Spanner hexagonal 6A
33	100819	Protective washer	67	360858	Screw M 5x8
34	330291	Bearing 60002ZP63LDS18	68	360848	Screw M 5x6
35	151016	Armature set	75	330469	O-ring 34X2

